 1 / 2
参数规格
AJM
REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES
GENERAL
TOLERANCE
X ± 0.25mm
X.X ± 0.1mm

7.5 x 2.5
"H" x 4.3 THRU
 Stainless Steel Cover
10.3
6.0
(3
3.
4)
AJM30  MAGNET TRACK
(10.0 - for track
 without stainless
  steel cover)
For epoxy cover option,add "E" to P/N.( eg: AJM30-TL80E )
(Optional: Epoxy Cover)
Magnet Track P/N: Track Length " TL " No. of Holes "H"
AJM30-TL80 80.0 4
AJM30-TL200 200.0 10
AJM30-TL400 400.0 20
1 2
321 4
B
A

" TL "
65
.0
"H" x 4.3 THRU
7.5 x 2.5
 Stainless Steel Cover
6.0
10.3
(5
6.
4)
AJM50 MAGNET TRACK
(Optional: Epoxy Cover)
For epoxy cover option,add "E" to P/N.( eg: AJM50-TL80E )
Magnet Track P/N: Track Length " TL " No. of Holes "H"
AJM50-TL80 80.0 4
AJM50-TL200 200.0 10
AJM50-TL400 400.0 20
B
C
D
1 2

.0
20.0 40.0 Pitch
"H" x 4.3 THRU
7.5 x 2.5
 " TL "
 Stainless Steel Cover
6.0
10.3
(8
3.
4)
AJM80 MAGNET TRACK
(Optional: Epoxy Cover)
For epoxy cover option,add "E" to P/N.( eg: AJM80-TL80E )
Magnet Track P/N: Track Length " TL " No. of Holes "H"
AJM80-TL80 80.0 4
AJM80-TL200 200.0 10
AJM80-TL400 400.0 20
B
C
D
1 2

20.0 40.0 Pitch
" TL "
"H" x 4.3 THRU
7.5 x 2.5
 Stainless Steel Cover
6.0
10.3
(1
06
.4
)
AJM100 MAGNET TRACK
(Optional: Epoxy Cover)
For epoxy cover option,add "E" to P/N.( eg: AJM100-TL80E )
Magnet Track P/N: Track Length " TL " No. of Holes "H"
AJM100-TL80 80.0 4
AJM100-TL200 200.0 10
AJM100-TL400 400.0 20
B
C
D
1 2